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BAY,CITY

m MEDICAL SERVICES

Compyterised Diagnostic Center

Money Recept

Bill No: 1004

Cash Memo

Date:  8/26/2025 1:

Name: MD.GOLAM MOSTHOFA

Age: 48 Years

Gender: Male Contact No:

Ref. By: M/S MOLLAH PHARMECHY

Test Name
1 CBC
Total Test Price
Apparatu Name Quantity
1 Niddle 1
2 1
3 Lavenda Tube 1
Total
Delivery Date: 7/28/2025 12:00:00 Sub Total Tk.
AM
+VAT (2.25%)Tk
-Discount Tk.
In Words:
Nat Payable Tk.
Paid Amt Tk.
Print Time: 12/6/2025 10:39:14 AM Due Tk.

01:21 PM

Test Price
400.00

400.00
Apparatus Price
15.00

20.00

15.00

50.00

450.00

0.00
0.00
450.00
400.00

50.00



